1
®
ISL84051, ISL84052, ISL84053
FN6047.3Data Sheet November 2003
Low-Voltage, Single and Dual Supply, 8 to
1 Multiplexer, Dual 4 to 1 Multiplexer and a
Triple SPDT Analog Switches
The Intersil ISL84051, ISL84052, ISL84053 devices are

ADDA
COMB
Ordering Information
PART NO.
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
ISL84051IB -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
ISL84051IA -40 to 85 16 Ld SSOP M16.15A
ISL84052IB -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
ISL84052IA -40 to 85 16 Ld SSOP M16.15A
ISL84053IB -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
ISL84053IA -40 to 85 16 Ld SSOP M16.15A
NOTE: Most surface mount devices are available on tape and reel;
add “-T” to suffix.
Pin Description
PIN FUNCTION